DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Wejscie
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

21-11-2024

E113599
11.00
1/2"
78.00
udarowe
6-katne

dtugie

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRZEMYSLU | MOTORYZAC]I

SYMBOL: E113599 MANUFACTURER: Expert  EAN: 3258951135990
mm

+ Size: 11 mm

+L: 78 mm

+D:25mm

+D1:18.7 mm

+ Weight: 0.147 kg

- Designed specifically to withstand demands of impact machinery.

+ Chrome-Molybdenum steel.

« For your safety, use impact sockets with appropriate rings and pins.

U WARRANTY: 12 MONTHS FOR ALL MANUFACTURING FLAWS
AND FAULTS

45,28 zt (tax excl.)

(55,69 zt (tax incl.))

E113599 - Nasadka 1/2" 6-katna dtuga, udarowa, metryczna, 11
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